DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

INSTITUTION
ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
TOTAL
BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP
TOTAL
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE R.T.U.
TOTAL

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) MALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) FEMALE

CORR. MEDICAL CTR. (CMC) CADRE
TOTAL

CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.
CORR. REC. CTR.

CRC) RECEPTION
CRC) CADRE
STO)

CRC) MHU

~~

TOTAL

DAYTON
FRANKLIN (FPRC)

GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
TOTAL

HOCKING
LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP
TOTAL

LONDON
LONDON CAMP
TOTAL

LORAIN RECEPTION
LORAIN CADRE
LORAIN STO
TOTAL

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS
TOTAL

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP
TOTAL

MARION

MARION CAMP
TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL.:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT

COUNT

1,296
47
1,343

2,217
459
2,676

2,782
96
2,878

41
3
85
129

964
153
168
56
1,341

751
457

1,280
178
64
1,522

486
1,500

2,592
191
2,783

2,252
2,252

1,354
111
121

1,586

1,192
1,096

67
2,355

2,063
397
2,460

2,205

425
2,630

50,474

46,610
3,864

7/11/2011

INSTITUTION COUNT

MONTGOMERY (MEPRC)

NOBLE
NORTH CENTRAL

NORTH COAST (NCCTF)

NORTHEAST (NEPRC)

OAKWOOD PC
OAKWOOD FEMALE
OAKWOOD MALE
TOTAL

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO)

OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION
ORW CAMP MERIDIAN

ORW R.T.U.

TOTAL
OSP (YOUNGSTOWN)
OSP CAMP

TOTAL
PICKAWAY
PICKAWAY CAMP

TOTAL
RICHLAND
ROSS
ROSS CAMP

TOTAL
SOCF (LUCASVILLE)
SOCF R.T.U.

Zxc

SOUTHEASTERN (SCl)
SOUTHEASTERN (SCl) CAMP REAMS

TOTAL
TOLEDO
TOLEDO CAMP

TOTAL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL CAMP FEMALE
TRUMBULL R.T.U.

TOTAL
WARREN
WARREN R.T.U.

TOTAL

LAST WEEK'S INMATE COUNT 07/05/2011

2,443
2,317

693

519
96

63
163

2,452
17
354

55
2,881

375
216
591
2,145
2,145
2,520
2,242
2,242
1,339
65
1,404

1,565

1,565

1,388
1,388

1,054

1,054
1,350

1,400

50,549



